www.lumel.com.pl 1
eXample oF application
N20ZPLUS
  - digital panel meter with rS-485
alarms
cu
rre
nt

16 m/s 33 MPa
1) -only after agreeing with the manufacturer
ordering example:
The Code  N20ZPLUS - 3 1 01 00 P 0  - means: N20ZPLUS meter with voltage input on 400 V, supply 85... 253 V a.c.,
standard version, user’s manual in English, without aditional quality requirements. Unit„V”
Fig. 1 Electrical connections of the N20ZPLUS meter with the measurement of voltage and frequency.
N20ZPLUS Instrukcja obsługi       5
Rys. 3. Gabaryty miernika
4.1. Schematy podłączeń
Rys. 4. Połączenia elektryczne miernika N20ZPLUS z pomiarem napięcia i częstotliwości
Rys. 5. Połączenia elektryczne miernika N20ZPLUS z pomiarem prądu
5. OBSŁUGA
5.1.Opis wyświetlacza
Rys. 6. Panel przedni
   1    2    3    4    5    6    7    8    9   10   11  12  13  14  15  16
L1 L2/N
GND   AL2   AL1  GND     B        A                                    zasilanie100V, 250V, 400V
~
          2    3          5    6    7    8    9   10   11  12  13  14  15  16
GND   AL2   AL1  GND     B        A                                    zasilanie        1A, 5A
~
podświetlona jednostkawartość mierzona
wskaźniki alarmów
wskaźniki wyświetlania
wartości chwilowej
supply
N20ZPLUS Instrukcja obsługi       5
Rys. 3. Gabaryty miernika
4.1. Schematy podłączeń
Rys. 4. Połączenia elektryczne miernika N20ZPLUS z pomiarem napięcia i częstotliwości
Rys. 5. Połączenia elektryczne miernika N20ZPLUS z pomiarem prądu
5. OBSŁUGA
5.1.Opis wyświetlacza
Rys. 6. Panel przedni
   1    2    3    4    5    6    7    8    9   10   11  12  13  14  15  16
L1 L2/N
GND   AL2   AL1  GND     B        A                                    zasilanie100V, 250V, 400V
~
          2    3          5    6    7    8    9   10   11  12  13  14  15  16
GND   AL2   AL1  GND     B        A                                    zasilanie        1A, 5A
~
podświetlona jednostkawartość mierzona
wskaźniki alarmów
wskaźniki wyświetlania
wartości chwilowej
supply
*  only after agreeing with the manufacturer
Export department:
tel.: (+48 68) 45 75 139, 45 75 233, 45 75 321, 45 75 386
fax.: (+48 68) 32 54 091
e-mail: export@lumel.com.pl
LUMEL S.A.
ul. Sulechowska 1, 65-022 Zielona Góra, POLAND
tel.: +48 68 45 75 100, fax +48 68 45 75 508
RS-485 RS-485